


Food Bank of the Southern Tier
Cash Flow Forecast

March 2022  to August 2022

WEEK ENDING RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS   NET CHANGE   BALANCE

BAL. BROUGHT FORWARD  6,372,906.87
3/5/2021 464,140.15 C 266,890.57 A,B 197,249.58 6,570,156.45
3/12/2021 726,822.00 C,I 303,470.43 B 423,351.57 6,993,508.02
3/19/2021 82,543.00 C 124,164.79 A,B (41,621.79) 6,951,886.23
3/26/2021 43,356.00 C,D 461,414.14 B (418,058.14) 6,533,828.09
3/31/2021 576,633.00 C,E 38,316.54 538,316.46 7,072,144.55

0.00 7,072,144.55
MONTHLY TOTAL 1,893,494.15 1,194,256.47 699,237.68 7,072,144.55

WEEK ENDING
4/9/2022 250,000.00 E 350,000.00 B (100,000.00) 6,972,144.55
4/16/2022 35,000.00 D 345,000.00 A,G (310,000.00) 6,662,144.55
4/23/2022 250,000.00 C 320,000.00 G,F (70,000.00) 6,592,144.55
4/30/2022 150,000.00 C 200,000.00 A (50,000.00) 6,542,144.55

0.00 6,542,144.55
MONTHLY TOTAL 685,000.00 1,215,000.00 (530,000.00) 6,542,144.55

WEEK ENDING
5/7/2022 75,000.00 E 250,000.00 G (175,000.00) 6,367,144.55
5/14/2022 35,000.00 D 200,000.00 A (165,000.00) 6,202,144.55
5/21/2022 125,000.00 E 320,000.00 G (195,000.00) 6,007,144.55
5/28/2022 150,000.00 C 310,000.00 A,G (160,000.00) 5,847,144.55

0.00 5,847,144.55
MONTHLY TOTAL 385,000.00 1,080,000.00 (695,000.00) 5,847,144.55

 3 MONTH RECAP 2,963,494.15  3,489,256.47 (525,762.32)

MONTH OF JUN 1,538,594.00 1,561,035.00 (22,441.00) 5,824,703.55
MONTH OF JUL 1,538,594.00 1,561,035.00 (22,441.00) 5,802,262.55
MONTH OF AUG 1,538,594.00 1,561,035.00 (22,441.00) 5,779,821.55

 6 MONTH RECAP 7,579,276.15 8,172,361.47 (593,085.32) 5,779,821.55
 
A INCLUDES 2 WEEKS PAYROLL 
B  INCLUDES FOOD PURCHASES 
C INCLUDES GRANT PAYMENTS
D A/R PAYMENTS
E DONATIONS/DIRECT MAIL 
F ANNUAL PENSION PAYMENT
G FUTURE FOOD PURCHASES 
H DIRECT MAIL EXPENSE
I GRANT  ADVANCE
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